TIATA

IATAN Fee Schedule

1. Allfees are in US dollars and are non-refundable.
2. Fees are subject to change without notice.

3. Allfees are paid through our online portal (instructions will be e-mailed once we receive documents/forms)

NEW APPLICATIONS

FEES

Head Office (HO)

Branch Office (BR)

Corporate Travel Department (CTD)
Corporate Client Location (CCL)
Host Service Location (HSL)

Independent Contractor Business (ICB)

$247.00
$247.00
$410.00
$410.00
$410.00
$95.00

COMPLETE CHANGE OF OWNERSHIP - CATEGORY 1
Head Office (HO)

Branch Office (BR)

Corporate Travel Department (CTD)

Corporate Client Location (CCL)

Host Service Location (HSL)

Independent Contractor Business (ICB)

FEES
$247.00
$247.00
$410.00
$410.00
$410.00
$80.00

PARTIAL/STRUCTURAL CHANGE OF OWNERSHIP - CATEGORY 2
Head Office (HO)

Branch Office (BR)

Corporate Travel Department (CTD)

Corporate Client Location (CCL)

Host Service Location (HSL)

Independent Contractor Business (ICB)

CONVERSION

FEES
$131.00
$131.00
$131.00
$131.00
$131.00
$80.00

FEES

Ticketing to Non-Ticketing
Non-Ticketing to Ticketing

CHANGE OF LEGAL NAME

$126.00
$126.00

FEES

Head Office (HO)

$55.00

999-2024-01-01



LD

IATA

MINOR STOCK TRANSFER

FEES

Head Office (HO)

Branch Office (BR)

Corporate Travel Department (CTD)
Corporate Client Location (CCL)
Host Service Location (HSL)

Independent Contractor Business (ICB)

RE-DESIGNATION

To Head Office (HO) or Branch (BR)

To Corporate Travel Department (CTD)
To Corporate Client Location (CCL)

To Host Service Location (HSL)

ANNUAL SERVICE FEES

$131.00
$131.00
$131.00
$131.00
$131.00
$80.00

FEES
$55.00
$236.00
$236.00
$236.00

FEES

Head Office (HO)

Branch Office (BR)

Corporate Travel Department (CTD)
Corporate Client Location (CCL)

Host Service Location (HSL)
Independent Contractor Business (ICB)

Late Fee (Applicable after January 1%Y

$103.00
$103.00
$184.00
$184.00
$184.00
$95.00

$25.00

ID CARDS

New - Digital ID Card and Printed Card
Renew/Reissue - Digital ID Card Only
Renew/Reissue - Digital ID Card and Printed Card

MISCELLANEOUS

FEES

$48.00
$40.00
$48.00

FEES

Reinstatement
IATAN Certificate
Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF) Fee

$75.00
$25.00
$39.00

999-2024-01-01



